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JOIN A PARTIAL MEMBERSHIP 
PLAN TODAY!
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CANTONCHARGE.COM
(866) 444-1944

    @CANTONCHARGE

LOWER CENTERS
(rows A-G)

UPPER CENTERS
(rows H-R)

PRICE PER PLAN PRICE PER SEAT PRICE PER PLAN PRICE PER SEATSECTION
12-GAME PLAN 8-GAME PLAN

$240.00

$180.00

$20.00

$15.00

$21.00

$16.00

$168.00

$128.00

$90.00

$78.00

BASELINE  
COURTBOXES (6 seats)

VIP ROW SIDELINE

CENTER 
COURTBOXES (6 seats) $4,356.00

$3,816.00

 $876.00

$60.50

$53.00

 $73.00

$63.50

$56.00

$76.00

$3,048.00

$2,688.00

$608.00

$1,980.00

$1,980.00

$330.00

PRICE PER PLAN PRICE PER SEAT PRICE PER PLAN PRICE PER SEATSECTION
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12-GAME PLAN 8-GAME PLAN
SAVINGS PER PLAN

MAX

SAVINGS PER PLAN
MAX

Invites to exclusive team events

Canton Charge Playo� Priority

Priority Access to Purchase 

Cleveland Cavaliers Tickets

 

BENEFITS:

POWERED BY

20% Team Discount

Special O�ers to Quicken Loans Arena Events

Dedicated Membership Representative

Additional Benefits for Premium Seating
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POWERED BY

PLAN A – CROSSOVER PACKAGE

11/15   vs. Memphis Hustle* 

11/25   vs. Long Island Nets*

12/8   vs. Delaware 87ers*

12/15   vs. Windy City Bulls* 

12/30  vs. Wisconsin Herd 

1/20   vs. Sioux Falls Skyforce*

1/26     vs. Lakeland Magic*

2/21     vs. Oklahoma City Blue 

2/28    vs. Maine Red Claws  

3/3       vs. Delaware 87ers* 

3/13     vs. Lakeland Magic* 

3/17     vs. Wisconsin Herd *

PLAN B - WEEKEND WARRIOR PACKAGE

11/15    vs. Memphis Hustle* 

12/1     vs. Long Island Nets* 

12/13   vs. Grand Rapids Drive

12/22  vs. South Bay Lakers*

1/5       vs. Westchester Knicks* 

1/27    vs. Greensboro Swarm* 

1/30    vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants   

2/3      vs. Westchester Knicks* 

2/23    vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants*

3/2      vs. Grand Rapids Drive* 

3/11     vs. Erie Bayhawks* 

3/17     vs. Wisconsin Herd* 

WINE – PEAK GAMES

11/25    vs. Long Island Nets*

12/15    vs. Windy City Bulls* 

12/30   vs. Wisconsin Herd 

1/20     vs. Sioux Falls Skyforce*

1/27      vs. Greensboro Swarm* 

2/3        vs. Westchester Knicks* 

3/3        vs. Delaware 87ers* 

3/17      vs. Wisconsin Herd* 

GOLD – WEEKDAY GAMES     

11/15   vs. Memphis Hustle* 

12/13   vs. Grand Rapids Drive   

12/22  vs. South Bay Lakers*

1/30    vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants  

2/21    vs. Oklahoma City Blue  

2/28   vs. Maine Red Claws  

3/11     vs. Erie Bayhawks* 

3/13     vs. Lakeland Magic*

8 Game Plans

GAMES NOT INCLUDED IN ANY PLAN: 12/28 @ THE Q & 1/17 SCHOOL DAY

MON-THURS (5)
FRI-SUN (7)
INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

MON-THURS (3)
FRI-SUN (9)
INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

12 Game Plans

MON-THURS (6)
FRI-SUN (2)
INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

MON-THURS (0)
FRI-SUN (8)
INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*


