

2017-18 PARTIAL MEMBERSHIP PLANS



BENEFITS:

- Invites to exclusive team events
- Canton Charge Playoff Priority
 Priority Access to Purchase
- Priority Access to Purchase
- Cleveland Cavaliers Tickets
- 20% Team Discount
- Special Offers to Quicken Loans Arena Events
- Dedicated Membership Representative
- Additional Benefits for Premium Seating



		12-GAME PLAN		8-GAME PLAN		МАХ
	SECTION	PRICE PER SEAT	PRICE PER PLAN	PRICE PER SEAT	PRICE PER PLAN	SAVINGS PER PLAN
PREMIUM SEATING	CENTER COURTBOXES (6 SEATS)	\$60.50	\$4,356.00	\$63.50	\$3,048.00	\$1,980.00
	BASELINE COURTBOXES (6 SEATS)	\$53.00	\$3,816.00	\$56.00	\$2,688.00	\$1,980.00
P	VIP ROW SIDELINE	\$73.00	\$876.00	\$76.00	\$608.00	\$330.00



SECTION	12-GAME PLAN PRICE PER SEAT PRICE PER PLAN		8-GAME PLAN PRICE PER SEAT PRICE PER PLAN		MAX Savings per plan
LOWER CENTERS (Rows A-G)	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$21.00	\$168.00	\$90.00
UPPER CENTERS (Rows H-R)	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$16.00	\$128.00	\$78.00



CANTONCHARGE.COM (866) 444-1944

🖪 🎔 🖸 🌲 @CANTONCHARGE



2017-18 PARTIAL MEMBERSHIP PLANS



CANTONCHARGE.COM (866) 444-1944

🛐 🍠 🖸 🌲 @CANTONCHARGE

JOIN A PARTIAL MEMBERSHIP Plan Today!

12 GAME PLANS -

PLAN A – CROSSOVER PACKAGE

- 11/15vs. Memphis Hustle*11/25vs. Long Island Nets*12/8vs. Delaware 87ers*12/15vs. Windy City Bulls*12/15vs. Wisconsin Herd1/20vs. Sioux Falls Skyforce*1/20vs. Lakeland Magic*2/21vs. Oklahoma City Blue2/28vs. Maine Red Claws3/3vs. Lakeland Magic*
- 3/17 vs. Wisconsin Herd *

MON-THURS (3) FRI-SUN (9) INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

PLAN B - WEEKEND WARRIOR PACKAGE

- 11/15 vs. Memphis Hustle*
- 12/1 vs. Long Island Nets*
- 12/13 vs. Grand Rapids Drive
- 12/22 vs. South Bay Lakers*
- 1/5 vs. Westchester Knicks*
- 1/27 vs. Greensboro Swarm*
- 1/30 vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants
- 2/3 vs. Westchester Knicks*
- 2/23 vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants*
- 3/2 vs. Grand Rapids Drive*
- 3/11 vs. Erie Bayhawks*
- 3/17 vs. Wisconsin Herd*

MON-THURS (5) FRI-SUN (7) INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

8 GAME PLANS -

WINE - PEAK GAMES

11/25	vs. Long Island Nets*
12/15	vs. Windy City Bulls*
12/30	vs. Wisconsin Herd
1/20	vs. Sioux Falls Skyforce*
1/27	vs. Greensboro Swarm*
2/3	vs. Westchester Knicks*
3/3	vs. Delaware 87ers*
3/17	vs. Wisconsin Herd*

MON-THURS (0) FRI-SUN (8) INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

GOLD - WEEKDAY GAMES

11/15 vs. Memphis Hustle*
12/13 vs. Grand Rapids Drive
12/22 vs. South Bay Lakers*
1/30 vs. Fort Wayne Mad Ants
2/21 vs. Oklahoma City Blue
2/28 vs. Maine Red Claws
3/11 vs. Erie Bayhawks*
3/13 vs. Lakeland Magic*

MON-THURS (6) FRI-SUN (2) INDICATES GIVEAWAY OR DOLLAR DOG NIGHT*

GAMES NOT INCLUDED IN ANY PLAN: 12/28 @ THE Q & 1/17 SCHOOL DAY